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The menu of Charro Vida from Tucson includes 58 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $9.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Charro Vida:
this place has fish meat eggs, doe is best to obtain organic food. corn is not gmo. the tamale was super tasty the
salad was very nice. these young are quite flexible at closing time. | came shortly before the conclusion. | didn't
serve a hurry. almost an hour later people hang on the front terrace on very relaxed wise. a tamale and a tiny
salad for $12. that is your call read more. Get excited about the diverse, scrumptious Mexican cuisine, which
is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), additionally, the Greek dishes are extremely
popular with the guests of the establishment. Even if you're not so hungry, you can treat yourself to one of the
fine sandwiches, a small salad or another snack.
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Charro Vida Wenu

fippetizers

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

Salad

STRAWBERRY SUNSET SALAD

&tras

FRIJOLES

Starters & Salads
FRIES

Enchiladas

DOS ENCHILADAS
Dessert

BARRIO BREAD CAPRIOTADA
Burrito

VIDA BURRITO

Starters

YUCCA FRIES

Cocktails

PRICKLY PEAR LEMONADE

To Share

STREET CORN

fintgjitos

NOPALITOS

$12.0

$11.0

$4.0

$14.0

$7.0

$11.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

Beverages

KOMBUCHA ON TAP $6.0
Bar Bites

UNLOADED FRIES $11.0
Sizzling Fajitas

SUPER FAJITAS $4.0
Quesabirria Tacos

QUESABIRRIA TACOS $17.0
Famous Dishes Of The South
DOS TAMALES $15.0
6 [ l. l l (s ] ll. )
TAMALES

Soup & Salads

3 SISTERS SOUP SALAD $13.0
SOPA DE MERCADO $11.0
Restaurant Category

VEGAN

BBQ

Dishes are prepared with
MEAT

EGGS
CORN
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These types of dishes are
being served

FISH
PANINI

Side dishes

VIDA CALABACITAS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
CAULI 'AL PASTOR!
CASA SALAD

Sharables

JACKFRUIT TAQUITOS
VIDA BRUSSELS
GUACA-HUMMUS

HOLA HEMP QUESADILLA

Mas Charro

KETO CHILE RELLENO
CLASSIC VIDA BURGER
THE ASADA PLATE
TRES TAMALES
BONFIRE BBQ BURGER
UNO TAMAL

Refrescos

REFRESCAS

CNTR BRAND CDB SODA
AGAVE-MINT ICED GREEN TEA
CORAZON COOLER

HOLA HEMP HORCHATA

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$6.0

$11.0

$9.0
$11.0
$11.0

$15.0
$16.0
$19.0
$17.0
$19.0
$10.0

$5.0
$6.0
$4.5
$6.0
$5.0

TUMERIC TEMPTATION
LIMA Y LIMON

Popular Ttems
; HORCHATA COLD
BREW

% HOLA HEMP MINI
CHIMIS

o

CHURRO DREAMS
SOUTHWEST QUINOA
VIDA TACOS

VIDA BOWL

NACHOS VIDA

VIDA QUESADILLA
CHIPS DOS SALSAS

$6.0
$4.5

$5.0

$10.0

$7.0
$4.0
$16.0
$13.0
$14.0
$11.0
$4.0
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TAQUERIA CHOPPED $11.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-19:00
Wednesday 11:00-19:00
Thursday 11:00-19:00
Friday 11:00-19:00
Saturday 11:00-19:00
Sunday 11:00-19:00
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