



Charro Vida Menu

https://menulist.menu 7109 N Oracle Rd, Tucson, United States (+1)5203298345,(+1)5207791922 - https://www.charrovida.com/

The menu of Charro Vida from Tucson includes *58* menus. On average, **menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$9.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Charro Vida: this place has fish meat eggs, doe is best to obtain organic food. corn is not gmo. the tamale was super tasty the salad was very nice. these young are quite flexible at closing time. I came shortly before the conclusion. I didn't serve a hurry. almost an hour later people hang on the front terrace on very relaxed wise. a tamale and a tiny salad for \$12. that is your call <u>read more</u>. Get excited about the **diverse, scrumptious** <u>Mexican</u> cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), additionally, the <u>Greek dishes</u> are extremely popular with the guests of the establishment. Even if you're not so hungry, you can treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a small salad or another snack.

Charro Vida Menu

Appetizers	
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$12.0
Salad	
STRAWBERRY SUNSET SALAD	\$11.0
STRAWDERRT SUNSET SALAD	\$11.0
Extras	
FRIJOLES	\$4.0
Starters & Salads	
FRIES	
Enchiladas	
DOS ENCHILADAS	\$14.0
Dessert	
BARRIO BREAD CAPRIOTADA	\$7.0
Burrito	
VIDA BURRITO	\$11.0
Starters	
YUCCA FRIES	\$4.0
Cocktails	
PRICKLY PEAR LEMONADE	\$4.0
To Share	
STREET CORN	\$4.0
Antojitos	
-	.

NOPALITOS



Beverages	
KOMBUCHA ON TAP	\$6.0
Bar Bites	
UNLOADED FRIES	\$11.0
Sizzling Fajitas	
SUPER FAJITAS	\$4.0
Quesabirria Tacos	
QUESABIRRIA TACOS	\$17.0
Famous Dishes Of Th	e South
DOS TAMALES	\$15.0
Especialidades (Spec	ialties)
TAMALES	·
Soup & Salads	
3 SISTERS SOUP SALAD	\$13.0
SOPA DE MERCADO	\$11.0
Restaurant Category	
VEGAN	
BBQ	
Dishes are prepared ı	vith
MEAT	
EGGS	
CORN	

\$4.0

Charro Vida Menu

These types of dishes are being served

SALAD FISH PANINI

Side dishes

VIDA CALABACITAS	\$4.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.0
CAULI 'AL PASTOR!	\$4.0
CASA SALAD	\$6.0

Sharables

JACKFRUIT TAQUITOS	\$11.0
VIDA BRUSSELS	\$9.0
GUACA-HUMMUS	\$11.0
HOLA HEMP QUESADILLA	\$11.0

Mas Charro

KETO CHILE RELLENO	\$15.0
CLASSIC VIDA BURGER	\$16.0
THE ASADA PLATE	\$19.0
TRES TAMALES	\$17.0
BONFIRE BBQ BURGER	\$19.0
UNO TAMAL	\$10.0

Refrescos

REFRESCAS	\$5.0
CNTR BRAND CDB SODA	\$6.0
AGAVE-MINT ICED GREEN TEA	\$4.5
CORAZON COOLER	\$6.0
HOLA HEMP HORCHATA	\$5.0

TUMERIC TEMPTATION	\$6.0
LIMA Y LIMÓN	\$4.5

Popular Items

	HORCHATA COLD BREW	\$5.0
	HOLA HEMP MINI CHIMIS	\$10.0
	DREAMS	\$7.0
SOUTHWE	ST QUINOA	\$4.0
VIDA TACC	DS	\$16.0
VIDA BOW	L	\$13.0
NACHOS \	/IDA	\$14.0
VIDA QUE	SADILLA	\$11.0
CHIPS DO	S SALSAS	\$4.0







TAQUERÍA CHOPPED \$11.0





Charro Vida

7109 N Oracle Rd, Tucson, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-19:00 Wednesday 11:00-19:00 Thursday 11:00-19:00 Friday 11:00-19:00 Saturday 11:00-19:00 Sunday 11:00-19:00